
Corrigendum no.1 dated 11.11.2021 

 
1. e-Bidding Event No. MSTC/ERO/Andrew Yule & Co Ltd/9/Kolkata/21-22/20372         

              
 
2. e-Auction Event No. MSTC/ERO/Andrew Yule & Co Ltd/10/Kolkata/21-22/20375                    

3. e-Bidding Event Close 
date/Time 

Extended up to 15.11.2021/15:00:00 

4. e-Auction Event Start 

Date/Time 

16.11.2021/12:00:00 

 
5. e-Auction Event Close 

date/Time 
16.11.2021/16:00:00 


